
@HFXBucketListPass

 

Coastal
Exploring

We Make it Easy to Have Fun!

Book online at ambassatours.com
or call  902-420-1015
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developns.ca | #mywaterfront

May 11

May 12-20

May 16-26

Jun 1-9 

Jun 2

Jun 8

Jun 28-Jul 1 

Jun 28-Jul 2

Jun 29 - Jul 6

Jul-Oct

Jul 1

Jul 2-Aug 27

Jul 9-13

Jul 9-14

Jul 13

Jul 18-28

Jul 19-21

Jul 19-21

Jul 27

Jul 31-Aug 5

Aug 5

Aug 8-11

Aug 8-12

Aug 14-17

Aug 15

Aug 25-Sep 1

Aug 30-Sep 1

Sep 7

Sep 12

Sep 13-17

Sep 13-17

Oct 4-5

Oct 11-Nov 1

Oct 19

Oct 25-27

Oct 26

I Love Local HFX Open City

Halifax Attractions Week

Memorial Cup

Oceans Week

McNabs Island Beach Clean Up

Boxing Rock Cup

Halifax Ribfest

Bedford Days

Tattoo Festival

Little Fishers Club

Canada Day

Tuesday Night Tunes

Marblehead Race

TD Halifax Jazz Festival

Dartmouth Yacht Club Poker Run

Halifax Pride Festival

Africa Festival of Arts and Culture

Nova Multifest

Metro Regatta

Halifax International Buskers Festival

Natal Day

Lunenburg Folk Harbour Festival

Red Arrows Visit

Chester Race Week 

The Big Jump!

HUFF Waterfront Stage

Mosaic Cultural Festival

The Big Jump!

United Way Harbour Swim

The Mac & Cheese Festival

Halifax International Tuna Tournament

Halifax Oyster Festival

Harvest Moon Festival 

Nocturne: Art at Night

Spirited Away

Safe Halloween

City-wide

City-wide

Halifax

Halifax

Halifax

Halifax

Halifax

Bedford

Halifax

Bedford

City-wide

Halifax

Halifax

Halifax

Dartmouth

City-wide

Halifax

Dartmouth

Halifax

Halifax

City-wide

Lunenburg

Halifax

Chester

Halifax

Halifax

Halifax

Halifax

Halifax

Halifax

Halifax

Halifax

Halifax

City-wide

Lunenburg

Halifax

Join us for #BeerOnthePier  
Happy Hour 4-7pm Daily

Local Craft Brews        Ocean Views        Happy Hour Menu

1751 Lower Water Street • 902-420-1015
@MurphysOnTheWater

Where every seat has a view!

@Ambassatours



PLEASE NOTE: Due to weather, demand, private charters or any other circumstances beyond our control, schedule is subject to change.
**Discounted pricing for Hop On Hop Off tour without Titanic guide • To confirm departures please call 902-420-1015 • 24-hour notice required to issue refunds • Family: 2 adults, 2 children (15 
or under) Maximum two children for family rate • We accept the following methods of payment: Cash ($CDN, $USD), MasterCard, VISA, WeChat Pay, Alipay, Apple Pay and Debit card payments • 
Children under the age of one ride FREE • All prices subject to a surcharge of 6% per person + 15% HST • For further information call (902) 420-1015 or visit us online at www.ambassatours.com

2019 Tours

KAWARTHA SPIRIT

Tour

Dinner Cruise
Dinner Cruise add Lobster Tail

Wines on the Water
Cra  ﬞ Beer Cruise

Adult

$74.99
$85.99

$99
$49

Senior
 

$69.99
$80.99

$99
$49

Youth 
(6-15)  

$36.99
$47.99

Child 
(0-5)  
FREE
FREE

Family

$180       
$224

Add 
Child 

$35.99
$46.99

Tour

Tall Ship Silva Sailing
Cocktail Cruise

J Farwell Signature Sail
J Farwell Wine & Cheese

J Farwell Moonlit Sail

Adult

$32.99
$37.99
$79.99
$149.99
$69.99

Senior
 

$29.99
$33.99

 
 

Youth 
(10-15)  

$21.50

$69.99

Child 
(6-9)

$13.99

Child 
(0-5)

FREE

Family

$90       

Add 
Child 

$12.99

Tour

Coastal Nature Tour
Lobsters & Lighthouses

Deep Sea Fishing

Adult

$40.99
$33.99
$54.99

Senior

$38.99
$31.99
$50.99

Youth 
(10-15)  
$20.99
$17.50
$37.99

Child 
(6-9)

$10.99
$9.50
$18.99

Child 
(0-5)

FREE
FREE
FREE

Family

$99.99
$82
$150       

 

Add 
Child 

$9.99
$8.50
$17.99

Tour

Hop On Hop Off 
Hop On Hop Off **

Peggy’s Cove Bus Tour
Lunenburg & Mahone Bay

Historic Harbour Cruise

Adult

$62.50
$44.99
$53.50
$93.35
$24.99

Senior

$56.99
$40.99
$48.50
$84.08
$21.99

Youth 
(6-15)  
$51.99
$36.99
$36.99
$65.77
$15.99

Child 
(0-5)  
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE 
FREE

Family

$183.99
$153
$146

$255.40
$65.99

Add 
Child 

$50.99
$35.99
$35.99
$62.99
$14.99

Tour

Harbour Hopper Tour
Theodore Tugboat

Deckhand for a Day

Adult

$36.75
$20.99
$22.99

Senior

$32.99
$19.99
$20.99 

Youth 
(6-15)  

$20.99
$15.99
$15.99

Child 
(2-5)

$12.50
$9.99
$12.99

Child 
(0-1)

FREE
FREE
FREE

Family

$95
$65

$62.99

Add 
Child 

$11.50
$8.99
$11.99

Tour

Morning Family Fun

Adult

$69.99

Senior Youth 
(10-15)  
$39.99

Child 
(6-9)  
$20

Child 
(0-5)  
FREE

Family

$210

  
 

The Tall Ship Silva

Open Deck DJ Party
Floating Pub Party

Open Deck Party Cruise

Adult

$25.50
$22.99
$18.99

Student

 
$14.99
$14.99

Harbour Queen I

103.5 FM’s Hot on the Harbour
DJ Party Boat

Captain Jack’s 80’s Cruise

Adult

$23.99
$18.50
$22.99

Student

$14.99
$10

Tall Ship & Yacht Sailings Historic Tours

Culinary Experiences

Nightlife & Party Cruises

Coastal Exploring

Family Fun Experiences

Cook Your Catch
$15 per person added to your Deep Sea Fishing Tour booking

This is by far the best way to make your Deep Sea Fishing adventure 
extra special! Once you return to land, head over to Murphy’s 
Restaurant & Patio where the Executive Chef and his culinary team 
will prepare and cook your catch of the day - you simply can’t get 
fresher than that! We welcome you to peruse our menu and select 
from an assortment of beverages, appetizers and desserts to 
accompany your meal. Bon appetit!

Deep Sea Fishing
June 22 - September 30: Daily, 11am & 3pm

May & October: Saturday & Sunday, 11am
A desire for a truly authentic East Coast experience is all you’ll need to 
get hooked on this tour! With all gear provided, including rods, bait 
& lures, you’ll be ready to set off in search of mackerel, cod, haddock 
and Boston bluefish! If you’d like to keep your catch, our team will 
clean, fillet and pack it on ice to go for you.

Coastal Nature Tour
May: Saturday & Sunday, 3pm

June 1 - September 30: Daily, 3pm  
This tour takes you to the mouth of the Halifax Harbour, where the 
Atlantic Ocean meets the cliffs of Chebucto Head. Enjoy stunning views 
of Nova Scotia’s coastline, lighthouses, sea birds, and maybe even 
marine life! If in season, the crew will pull a lobster trap and even let 
you hold a live lobster! An amazing way to learn about the history of 
our Harbour.

Lobsters & Lighthouses
July 1 - August 31: Daily, 11am

This tour allows you to experience life at sea by taking in the sights and 
sounds of the Atlantic Coastline! For generations, fishing and lobstering 
have been worked into the fiber of our lives on the East Coast. This tour 
will bring you to see two lighthouses in our harbour, where we’ll share 
their amazing stories. We’ll also provide hands-on experiences to give 
you an up close and personal understanding of a mariner’s life.


