

Your Pass Includes:

Segway Nova Scotia
Coastal Exploring Boat Cruise
Halifax Citadel National Historic Site
Maritime Museum of the Atlantic
Art Gallery of Nova Scotia
Alexander Keith's Brewery Tour
Hop On Hop Off City Tour
Discovery Centre
Tall Ship Silva Sailing Cruise
Museum of Natural History
Canadian Museum of Immigration at Pier 21

✓ One Transaction

For Halifax's most popular experiences at the best possible price!

√One Pass

Your Pass is a single barcode to be scanned at every location!

√On-The-Go

Delivered straight to your e-mail, you'll have your all-access pass with you everywhere you go!

Book online & share your adventure with us

bucketlistpass.ca





@HFXBucketListPass



Where every seat has a view!



Ambassatours We Make it Easy to Have Fun!



Join us for #BeerOnthePier Happy Hour 4-7pm Daily

Local Craft Brews 🧀 Ocean Views 🧀 Happy Hour Menu

1751 Lower Water Street • 902-420-1015













©

Book online at ambassatours.com or call 902-420-1015











devel•p



Coastal Nature Tour

May: Saturday & Sunday, 3pm June 1 - September 30: Daily, 3pm

This tour takes you to the mouth of the Halifax Harbour, where the Atlantic Ocean meets the cliffs of Chebucto Head. Enjoy stunning views of Nova Scotia's coastline, lighthouses, sea birds, and maybe even marine life! If in season, the crew will pull a lobster trap and even let you hold a live lobster! An amazing way to learn about the history of



Lobsters & Lighthouses

July 1 - August 31: Daily, 11am

This tour allows you to experience life at sea by taking in the sights and sounds of the Atlantic Coastline! For generations, fishing and lobstering have been worked into the fiber of our lives on the East Coast. This tour will bring you to see two lighthouses in our harbour, where we'll share their amazing stories. We'll also provide hands-on experiences to give you an up close and personal understanding of a mariner's life.



Deep Sea Fishing

June 22 - September 30: Daily, 11am & 3pm May & October: Saturday & Sunday, 11am

A desire for a truly authentic East Coast experience is all you'll need to get hooked on this tour! With all gear provided, including rods, bait & lures, you'll be ready to set off in search of mackerel, cod, haddock and Boston bluefish! If you'd like to keep your catch, our team will clean, fillet and pack it on ice to go for you.



Cook Your Catch

\$15 per person added to your Deep Sea Fishing Tour booking

This is by far the best way to make your Deep Sea Fishing adventure extra special! Once you return to land, head over to Murphy's Restaurant & Patio where the Executive Chef and his culinary team will prepare and cook your catch of the day - you simply can't get fresher than that! We welcome you to peruse our menu and select from an assortment of beverages, appetizers and desserts to accompany your meal. Bon appetit!









2019 Tours

Tall Ship & Yacht Sailings								
Tour	Adult	Senior	Youth (10-15)	Child (6-9)	Child (0-5)	Family	Add Child	
Tall Ship Silva Sailing Cocktail Cruise J Farwell Signature Sail J Farwell Wine & Cheese J Farwell Moonlit Sail	\$32.99 \$37.99 \$79.99 \$149.99 \$69.99	\$29.99 \$33.99	\$21.50 \$69.99	\$13.99	FREE	\$90	\$12.99	

Coastal Exploring								
Tour	Adult	Senior	Youth (10-15)	Child (6-9)	Child (0-5)	Family	Add Child	
Coastal Nature Tour Lobsters & Lighthouses Deep Sea Fishing	\$40.99 \$33.99 \$54.99	\$38.99 \$31.99 \$50.99	\$20.99 \$17.50 \$37.99	\$10.99 \$9.50 \$18.99	FREE FREE FREE	\$99.99 \$82 \$150	\$9.99 \$8.50 \$17.99	

Family Fun Experiences										
Tour	Adult	Senior	Youth (6-15)	Child (2-5)	Child (0-1)	Family	Add Child			
Harbour Hopper Tour Theodore Tugboat Deckhand for a Day	\$36.75 \$20.99 \$22.99	\$32.99 \$19.99 \$20.99	\$20.99 \$15.99 \$15.99	\$12.50 \$9.99 \$12.99	FREE FREE FREE	\$95 \$65 \$62.99	\$11.50 \$8.99 \$11.99			
Tour	Adult	Senior	Youth (10-15)	Child (6-9)	Child (0-5)	Family				
Morning Family Fun	\$69.99		\$39.99	\$20	FREE	\$210				

Historic Tours										
Tour	Adult	Senior	Youth (6-15)	Child (0-5)	Family	Add Child				
Hop On Hop Off Hop On Hop Off** Peggy's Cove Bus Tour Lunenburg & Mahone Bay Historic Harbour Cruise	\$62.50 \$44.99 \$53.50 \$93.35 \$24.99	\$56.99 \$40.99 \$48.50 \$84.08 \$21.99	\$51.99 \$36.99 \$36.99 \$65.77 \$15.99	FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE	\$183.99 \$153 \$146 \$255.40 \$65.99	\$50.99 \$35.99 \$35.99 \$62.99 \$14.99				

Culinary Experiences									
Tour	Adult	Senior	Youth (6-15)	Child (0-5)	Family	Add Child			
Dinner Cruise Dinner Cruise add Lobster Tail Wines on the Water Craft Beer Cruise	\$74.99 \$85.99 \$99 \$49	\$69.99 \$80.99 \$99 \$49	\$36.99 \$47.99	FREE FREE	\$180 \$224	\$35.99 \$46.99			

Nightlife & Party Cruises

The Tall Ship Silva	Adult	Student	Harbour Queen I	Adult	Student
Open Deck DJ Party Floating Pub Party Open Deck Party Cruise	\$25.50 \$22.99 \$18.99	\$14.99 \$14.99	103.5 FM's Hot on the Harbour DJ Party Boat Captain Jack's 80's Cruise	\$23.99 \$18.50 \$22.99	\$14.99 \$10



PLEASE NOTE: Due to weather, demand, private charters or any other circumstances beyond our control, schedule is subject to change.

**Discounted pricing for Hop On Hop Off tour without Titanic guide • To confirm departures please call 902-420-1015 • 24-hour notice required to issue refunds • Family: 2 adults, 2 children (15 or under) Maximum two children for family rate • We accept the following methods of payment: Cash (\$CDN, \$USD), MasterCard, VISA, WeChat Pay, Alipay, Apple Pay and Debit card payments • Children under the age of one ride FREE • All prices subject to a surcharge of 6% per person + 15% HST • For further information call (902) 420-1015 or visit us online at www.ambassatours.com